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LIGHTING YOUR DREAMS
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1490nm -2~+4 PIN

RTXM182-831 SFP 1.25G 0~70°C  80km GE
DFB-LD dBm 1570nm -26dBm
1570nm -2~+4 PIN

RTXM182-832 SFP 1.25G 0~70°C  80km GE
DFB-LD dBm 1490nm -26dBm
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